

Ved Prakash Jain Vs. Sunil Jain
CS no. 78728/16

06-03-2018

Present: Sh. S. K. Saxena, advocate for plaintiff/ counter-
claimant

Ms. Sarita Aggarwal, advocate for defendant

List of witnesses has been filed by the defendant on 25-11-
2017 and 28-11-2017. Copy be supplied to the opposite counsel.

Put up with the main case for 12-07-2018.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-03 (N/W) ROHINI COURTS
DELHI: 06-03-2018