

CS No. 78728/16

Ved Prakash Jain Vs. Sunil Jain

22-10-2018

Present: Sh. S. K. Saxena, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff / counter
claimant.

Ms. Sarita Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up with the main case for **07.03.2019**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-03 (N/W) ROHINI COURTS
PR DELHI: 22-10-2018